

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 ~~MMGSX-AWJESH~~ (NOB)

Sach-Pachamba Road To Hamarayambur

DIVISION

Sri- Vikash Kumar **SUB-DIVISION**

रिक्ता

MMGSX-AWJESH

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-

1362

ABSTRACT OF COST

5

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) working bench mark					
THB, P-1 = 1 No					
@ 4374.64/No = Rs. 4375 = 0					
2/2) reference pillar					
THB, P-1 = 2 Nos					
@ 2014.38/No = Rs. 4029 = 0					
3/3) clearing & Grubbing Road Bank (By manual men) d.d.					
THB, P-1 = 0.385 m ³					
@ 75573.34/m ³ = Rs 29096 = 0					
4/4) Cost of embankment with approved material d.d 100 m d.d.					
THB, P-2 = 399.00 m ³					
@ 196.10/m ³ = Rs 78244 = 0					
5/5) Cost of subgrade & section shoulder d.d.					
THB, P-2 = 1236.00 m ³					
@ 264.63/m ³ = Rs 327083 = 0					
6/6) Cost of 400-I					
THB, P-3 = 429.30 m ³					
@ 2271.96/m ³ = Rs 975352 = 0					
7/7) m & dring "cost of hand d.d.					
THB, P-4 = 2 Nos					
@ 10046.63/No = Rs 20093 = 0					

Continuation



Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/23 c/c in excavation for Jowah of shul d-d					
TWB, P-3 =		31.32 m ³			
@ 398.62/m ³ = Rs.				12485-00	
9/24 moudy 11.5 pcc (1:2:5) for leveling course d-d					
TWB, P-3 =		5.69 m ³			
@ 5754.60/m ³ = Rs.				32755-00	
10/25 plan/reinforced. concrete in substructure d-d					
TWB, P-3 =		34.359 m ³			
@ 6649.87/m ³ = Rs.				2,28,176-00	
11/26 moudy & level. pcc pipe HP. 36 Curb 6					
TWB P-4 =		15.00 m ³			
@ 3231.39/m ³ = Rs.				48471-00	
				= Rs. 17,60,459-00	
Add GST @ 18.0% = Rs.				3,16,883-00	
Add L.C @ 1.0% = Rs.				17,605-00	
SF				= Rs. 46,120-00	
				= Rs. 21,41,667-00	
Below 20.99% as per Ag.				= Rs. 4,49,410-00	
				= Rs. 16,91,657-00	
10/11/24 15/11/24 20/11/24 20/11/24					

Continuation